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cLArMs AppRovED By rHE BoARD oF supERvrsoRs FoR THE WEEK ENDTNG 5/13,/1G

AARON CARSTENS**
ADVANCED SYSTEMS INC
ALLISON HILFIKER
AI4BER M HUNWARDSEN* * *
AMERICAN SCREENING CORPORATION
AMY J ALFORD* * *
ANGEI,A A DRENT***
ANTHON RESCUE SQUAD
AUCA SIOUX CITY MC LOCKBOX
AUTRY REPORTING
AVENTURE STAFFING & PROFESSIONAL
BARRY MOTOR CO
BECKY A CIJ\USEN**T
BEI,INDA A COIJE* * *
BOMGAARS
BOONE BROTHERS ROOFING
CANDEI,ARIO A JIMENEZ* * T
CBM FOOD SERVICE
CDW GOVERIIMEI{T INC
CENTER FOR DISEASE DETECTION
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE HEALTH LLC
CENTURY BUSINESS PRODUCTS INC
CENTURYLINK
CIIARI,ES T HERTZ* i T
CHERYIJ SMITH
CHN GARBAGE SERVICE
CITY FARMERS INC
CNOS
coLoRADO SERUI!| CO
CoNVENTIoN CENTER/AUDIToRIUM
CORRECTIONVILLE BIJDG CENTER
CORRECTIONVILLE CITY OF
COI'NSEI,
CREATIVE LIVING CENTER
CRISTI G BAUERI,Y
DEAF INTERPRETING SERVICE FOR
DEIJTA DENTAL PLAN OF IOIIA
DENISE DERBY, CRS, RPR
DENTAL DEPOT
DIANE SIIOBODA PETERSON***
DICKSON CO
DIRT ROAD DESIGN
DI'NES DENTAI, 4 KIDS
DWAYNE JOHNSON
EDWARD GILLII,ANDT T *
EIJECTRONIC ENOINEERING CO (DM)
FABRICATORS INC
FAM]LY DENTA], CENTER OT' MORININGSID
FAYE E HILLT * *
FEDEX
FIBERCOMM
FINISH LINE FUELS LIJC
FISHER HEATTHCARE ( P.IL.)

* DENOTES OTHER ITEMS INCLUDED

SAFETY*TYPING, PRINTING & BINDIN
I.INSPECTFIED
EMPLOYEE MILEAGE
MEDICAL & I,AB SUPPIJIES
MILEAGE

*OFFICE SUPPI]]ES
MEDICAL & I,AB SUPPIJIES

*CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
*TRANSCRIPTS
*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
g{ORK COMPENSATTON TTD
MI IJEAGE

*BUII,DINGS
BUTLDINGS
WORK COMPENSATION TTD

*FOOD
*OFFICE EOUIPMENT & FURN.

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

*MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
TELEPHONE EXPENSE
TRAVEIJ EXPENSES
TR,ANSCRIPTS

*BLDG/EQUI PMENT/MAIN
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
HE,ALTH SERVTCES ASSISTANC
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
coNTR. /oTHER Gov. & oRGAN
BUILDINGS
yTATER/cARBAGE
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS

}EMERGENCY SERVICES
TR.ANS CR I PT S
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
DEII'TAIJ INSI'RANCE
TRANSCRIPTS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

*ME.AL EXPENSES
MEDTCAL & LAB SUPPLIES
OFFICIA], PUBL. & LEGALS

*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
UNSPECIFIED
EMPLOYEE MII,EAGE

* CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
BUI],DINGS

*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
SCHOOLS & FEES

*POSTAGE & MAILING
*TELEPHONE EXPENSE
*MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
TMEDICAL & I,AB SUPPLIES

6 .14
563.20
215.00
89.91

250.00
743.64
L01 .2!
153.70
354 .42
146.85

t, 181 .72
182 . t2
293 .45
126 .36
707 .48
302.5s
255.07

7 ,058.52
596.03
20.00

3,000.00
74 .07
41 .82

152.80
28.00

241.80
332.00
74.10

145.00
s,000.00

409 .44
7.00

t8.29
6, 000 . o0

42.50
90.00

3,169.50
14.50
65.50

119.90
102.81
150. O0
273.72
300.00
484.38

1,486.50
310.00
75.74
5.00

58.81
7'74.49

71 ,27 6 .40
1,63r..82



CI,AIMS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FOR THE WEEK ENDING 5/13/16

FLOYD RIVER MATERIALS INC
GARDNER TREE SERVICE
GARY SOBIESKI
GCR TIRE CENTER
GLAXOSMITHKIJINE (GSK)
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND SUPP],IES LLC
HACH CHEMICAI, CO
HEARTIJAND PAPER CO
HOLIDAY INN (DM-FLEUR DR)
HOMECARE OPTOINS, INC
HORN MEMORIAL HOSPITAIJ
HY VEE TNC
HYDRAULIC SALES & SERVICE
I & S GROUP
IACCB
IOWA DEPT OF INSPECTIONS &
IOWA ],AW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY
ISAC IOWA STATE ASSN OF
IVY BREMERT'*
JACKS UNIF'ORMS & EOUIPMENT
.JAI4I L JOHNSON
.fAMIE D .JORGENSEN CSR
JANITOR DEPOT INC
JASON MEINS
.JEBRO INC
,JEFFREY R HENDERSON
JENNI CARIJSON** *
JERRY BOGGS*** D
JOHN ROBINSON
.JOHNSON CONTROLS
.fI,NE E NYI,EN CANCER CENTBR
K & P SERVICES
KAESER & BI,AIR INC
KAI4ARIYA OGATO
XANSAS STATE VETERINARY DIAGNOSTIC
KARA HOLLAND CSR RPR
KATHERINE B MORENO* * *
KATHLEEN REYNOLDST * *
KEIJLIE ZVIRGZDINAS* * *
KE]TTEK INC
KEVIN GRIEME* * *
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST IJIJC
KREISERS INC (SF-SD)
KR]S ENGINEERING INC
I,ANGUAGE LINE SERVICES
LEAI{N ORR** *
LEON K KOSTER
LEROY HANSON CO
LESLIE A FRJ{I'ICO* * }
LESSMAN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
IJETITIA A BRICE* * *
],INCOI,N RYAN
IJINDA K DREY* * *

* DENOTES OTHER ITEMS INCLUDED

BUI I.D INGS
BUI I,D INGS

*MISCELIJANEOUS OFFICERS
MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
MEDICAIJ & IJAB SUPPLIES
TYPING, PRINTING & BINDIN
CHEMICALS & GASES - HERBICI

*CUSTODIAL SUPPI,IES
*TRAVEL EXPENSES
HOURLY SCL
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

*CASH ALLOWANCES ASSISTANC
PARTS

TUNSPECIFIED
DUES,/MEMBERSHIPS
TYPING, PRINTING & BINDIN
SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION

*SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
TSCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
TWEARING,/SAFETY APPAREIJ
iTRANSCRIPTS
*TRANSCRIPTS

HOUSEHOIJD & ]NST. SUPPLIE
*MISCELINNEOUS OFFICERS.ASPI{ALT CON 8 INCH
*MISCE],I,ANEOUS OFFTCERS
TRAVEL EXPENSES
SAFETY
PLI'MBING

TMAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
*PROFESSIONAI, SERVICES

WATER,/GARBAGE
*HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC

UNSPECI FIED
TPROFESSIONAL SERVICES
TRANSCRIPTS

*EMPLOYEE MILEAGE
*EMPI,OYEE MILEAGE
*MILEAGE
RADIO & REIJATED EQUIPMENT

*TRAVEL EXPENSES
PORTLAND CEMENT

*HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC
BIJADES

TPROFESSIONAL SERVICES
,ITRAVEL EXPENSES
*MISCELIJANEOUS OFFICERS
BUILDINGS
MILEAGE
BUILDINGS

* MI LEAGE
*MISCEI,I,ANEOUS OFFICERS
*EMP],OYEE MILEAGE

506.51
300,00

50.00
593.52

2,O42.50
225.16
623,67
708.13

1,019.20
ss0.00
994.01
104.98
145.13

2 ,722 . L6
2, s00 . o0

237.3r
75.00

375.00
549.68

L2,514.85
864.00

72 .00
18?.50
s0. o0

rt347.50
50.00
23.17
9.91

210.00
4,143.75

912.00
108.33

1, 928 . 51
r.s0.00
252.00
108.50
30.94

1?9.6s
60.48

?,153.44
311.99

1, 030 . 05
655.92

2, 019 . 31
24L.9s

1,401.58
31.48

254.14
720 -96
11.84
80.50
32.56
46.L6



CI,AIMS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FOR THE WEEK ENDING 5/13/16

I,INN COUNTY HEALTH DEPT
LORI A OETKENT * *
M & M COPY QUTCK INC
MAILHOUSE
MALLARD VIEII INC
MARCIA L MAHON
MARCO INC
MARX LEAS ING
MATTHEW IJNG A
MEDICA], WASTE TRANSPORT INC
MENARDS
MERCY BUSINESS HEALTH SERVICES
MERCY MEDICAL CTR
MERII,YN WORRELL**T
METAI, CULVERTS INC (.'C. MO )
MICHELLE LEWIS*T*
MICHELLE R CIJAUSEN- ROSENDAHL* * *
MICHELLE RITZ
MID A.II{ERTCAN ENERGY (D- IA)
MrD STEP SERVTCES (STONE)
MINDI WEEKS*T*
MONA R SCAIJETTA**T RN
MOTOR PARTS CENTRAIJ
MOVILI,E RECORD
MURPHY TRACTOR
NANCY WEBBr*r
NATIONAIJ NETWORK OF PUBLIC HEALTH
NATIONAL TOXICOLOGY INC
NBS CALIBRATIONS
NG- 911 INC
NORTHSIDE G],ASS SERVICE
NW IOWA EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
O I IIALLORAN INTERNATIONAIJ
OFFICE EI,EMENTS
OFFICE SYSTEMS CO
OMEGA TECHNOLOGY GROUP
ONE OFFICE SOLUTION
ONLINE STORES INC
PATHOIJOGY MEDICAL SERV OF SIOUXI'AND
PETAR T PETERSEN
PHILIPS MEDICAT, SYSTEMS
PHYSICIANS RECORD CO
PRESTO X INC
PUBLIC HE,AIJTH ACCREDITATION BOARD
QUALITY TE'JE COI"IM I NI CAT I ONS INC
RECORD PRINTING & COPY CTR L].C
RICHARD BRYCE* * *
RICX KAVA DDS
RMIJ ARCHITECTS LLC
SAFARILAND LLC
SAIJIX AMBULANCE
SAMS C,,UB (A.GA)
SANOF] PASTEUR INC

r DBNOTES OTHER ITEMS INCLUDED

HEAIJTH SERVICES ASSISTANC
*SCHOOI, OF INSTRUCTION
TYPING, PRINTING & BINDIN

*CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
COMM. BASED 1.5 BEDS
TRANSCRIPTS
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
PROFESSIONAIJ SERVICES

*EMPI,OYEE MILEAGE
r Ii,IAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
* BLDG/EQUI PMENT,/MAIN
HEALTH SERVICES ASS ISTANC

*HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC
SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
PIPE CULVERTS
TRAVEL EXPENSES
TRAVEL EXPENSES
UNSPECIFIED*ELECTRIC !.IGHT & POWER

* CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION

*SCHOO], OF INSTRUCTION
MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
OFFICIAL PUBL. & LEGALS*OIL

*EMP],OYEE MILEAGE
SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION

*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROEESSIONAIJ SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES*OUTSIDE SERVICES

*HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC*OUTSIDE SERVICES*OFFICE SUPPLIES*OFFICE EQUIPMENT & FURN.
MEDICAIJ FEES*OFFICE SUPPI,IES
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

*MISCEIJLANEOUS OFFICERS
MEDICA], & IJAB SUPPLIESTTYPING, PRINTING & B]NDIN
CUSTODIAL SUPPIJIES
MAGAZINES & BOOKS
TEIJEPHONE EXPENSETTYPING, PRINT]NG & BINDIN
EMPLOYEE MII,EAGE

*HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC
TBUILDINGS

SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
PROFFESSIONAL SERVICE
FOOD

*MEDICA], & I,AB SUPPLIES

1,500.00
92 .66
18.00

'789 .16
6,044.10

109.50
544.92
300.00

7,926.54
253.14

2 ,0'71 .45
r.3s.00

3 ,32s .'t 0
s0.00

11,140.82
31.87
64.51

763.47
27,630.L9

240.00
L2a .12
391 .24
22.16

133.00
4 ,006 .64

L47 .20
150. O0
50.00

306.00
L40 , 026 .42

1,110.50
25'7 .35

4 , 913 .88
s93.53

r ,344 .29
5,600.00
2,344 .2\

12s.00
50.00

181.28
321.11

95 -16
940.16
50.00

1,360.03
17.28

2 t2s7.00
1, 195 . 90
1,2s0.00
3,000. o0

413 . 68
2,458. 06



CI]AIMS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS EOR THE WEEK ENDING 5/13116

SAPP BROS PETROLEI'IT' INC
SARI{H E BU{TCHFORD* * T
SECURITY NATIONAL BANK (CRD.CARD)
SEDGWICK BRENNAN ABSTRACT CO
SERGEANT BLUFF ADVOCATE
SIIARON E SCHROEDERT* *
SHEII,A M GARVIN** *
SHESI,ER HA',I.
SIMPCO S IOUXLAND INTERSTATE
SIOUX CITY FIRE DEPT
SIOUX CITY .fOURNA], COMMI'NICATIONS
SIOUX CITY TREAS (447)
SIOUX CITY YAMAI{A
SIOUX CONTRACTORS INC
SIOUX LAUNDRY INC
SIOUX SALES CO
SIOUXL]IND COMM I{EALTH CTR
SIOUXI,AND DISTRICT HEALTH
SIOUXI,AND MENTAI, HEA],TH CTR
S IOUXI,AND RADIOLOGY PARTNERS
S IOUXLAND REGIONAL TRANSIT
SIOUXLAND TAXI
SLC POOL CONSUIJTANTS
SMITHS DETECTION INC
STAPLES (BOX 689020)
STAPLES CREDIT PLAN
STATE HYGIENIC LABF-ATORY
STEPITANIE BER}IIIARDT * T *
STONEGATE MORTGAGE CORPORATION
SUPERIOR VISION
SUPPLYWORKS
SYDION LLC
TASER INTERNATIONAL
TAYI.OR TECHNOLOGIES INC
TEI,ECOMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INC
TERRY M CIARKSON EXCAVATION
THOMSON WEST
TRSNSIT WORKS
TYIJER S BROCK***
ULTRA NO TOUCH CAR WASH
UNIVERSITY OF IOWA
US BANK (STL-MO)
VALLEY PARI( APARTMENTS
VAN METER & ASSOCIATES INC
VANGUARD APPRAISALS INC
VARIDESK LLC
VICKI MARIE DEWITT
VII,LAGE NORTHWEST UNIJIMITED
WALTER MEDIA
I{ASTE I4ANAGEIi'ENT SIOUX CITY (CS-IL)
WEI,I,}.IARK BIJUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD
}JEST PI,AINS ENGINEERING
VJESTERN IOWA TECI{

r DENOTES OTHER ITEMS INC],UDED

*GAS/OILS
*SCHOOIJ OF INSTRUCTION
T.MEAL EXPENSES

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES*OFFICIAL PUBL. & LEGAIJS
*SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION

EMPLOYEE MILEAGE
HOURLY SCL

*PROFFESSIONAL SERVICE
PROFT'ESSIONAL SERVICE
MAGAZINES & BOOKS

*MOTOR VEHICITE EXPENSE
MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE

* BUI I,DINGS
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

*WEARING/SAFETY APPAREI,
HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC

*TF-AVEL EXPENSES
*PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION
*HEAT,TH SERVICES ASSISTANC
}IARD ROCK GAMING FEES

*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
MAINTENANCE CONTR}CTS
OFFICE SUPP],IES

*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
*EMPLOYEE MILEAGE

RENT PAYMEITTS ASSISTANCE
MEDICAL FEES

*FOOD
MAINTENANCE CONTR,ACTS

*CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
*CHEMICALS & GASES - HERBICI

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
BUILDINGS
MAGAZINES & BOOKS
EQUIPMENT

*TRAVEL EXPENSES
MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

r BUI I,DINGS
RENT PAYMENTS ASSISTANCE
SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OFFICE EQUIPMENT & FURN.

*EMPLOYEE MILEAGE
*VOCATIONAL SERVICES
CRISIS STABI],IZATION COMM
WATER/GARBAGE
MEDICAL FEES
BUILDINGS

*SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION

!,4r9.41
49.42

4,'709.18
100.00

L,022 .22
52.84

2Lr.63
3,709.46
9,359.41
2,174.56

309.40
4, 108 . 91

318.94
242,245.O0

2,422.O0
416.40
225.00

1,{56.38
72,450.44
1,091.85
8,330.00
2,222.40

280.00
4 ,25'7 .0O

19.99
399.41
365.56

81.03
52s.00

r,a2a.s2
2,454.90
1, 599.00

27 ,106.50
376.63

1,30s.00
300.00
104. ?5
439.68
263.06
57.60

728.20
3,2A8.7t

335.00
280.00

3, 960 . 00
{65.00

39.04
1, 106 . 53

844.05
388 . ?4

68, ,188 . 6O
1,600.00

130.00



CIJAIMS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FOR THE WEEK ENDING 5/13/16

WESTERN IOWA TELEPHONE
W]GMAN CO
WITJLIAM BURKHART
WOODBURY CNTY FAIR ASSN
WOODBURY CNTY SOIL
WOODBURY CNTY TREASURER-COPY PAPER
WOODBURY COUNTY DEBT SERVICE
ZIEGLER INC

* DENOTES OTHER ITEMS INCLUDED

GRAND TOTAL .

327 .42
293.10
26.62

150. O0
239 .31
248.50

6, 56? . 00
L97 .91

802,672.64


